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Mendon GC

Kyle McCall Tour: A

Side: Front

Red Green fees: $55 Ride/$45 Walk

Gold

White

Blue Revised: 

TOURNAMENT: Mendon GC Date:
96 0 24 26 22 23 0

Time Points Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

6:45 212.5 Wilks, Jeff X 84 12 72 84

BB score 

below
31.25 Purvis, James X 93 14 79 93

61 134.2857 McCall, Kyle X 83 10 73 83

Front 134.2857 Mamon, Joe X 79 6 73 79

6:53 350 Patterson, Greg X 82 17 65 82

BB score 

below
525 Mattice, Timothy X 79 15 64 79

61 187.5 Sulik, Brian X 90 19 71 90

Front

7:01 250 Follmer, Adam X 89 20 69 89

BB score 

below
130 Walsh, Kyle X 110 35 75 110

65 85 Forgensi, Justin X 103 26 77 102

Front 35 Kania, Brian X 108 26 82 105

7:09 47.5 Tydings, Thomas X 90 12 78 90

BB score 

below
65 Grayeski, Chris X 86 11 75 86

60 85 Vaccarella, Matt X 86 12 74 86

Front 95 Beaumont, Gene X 91 18 73 91

9/11/2021

9/12/2021 8:36

0:086:45

Senior Tees

Location & Date of Tournament:

Tournament Director Name:

Starting Time & Interval (in minutes):

Forward Tees

Tournament Tee Boxes

Regular Tees

0:08

Back Tees

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 12      'B' Flight: 13 - 18         'C' Flight: 19 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70

September 11, 2021
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TOURNAMENT: Mendon GC Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

7:17 200 Shean, Brad X 85 15 70 85

BB score 

below
350 Stotts, Brian X 81 11 70 81

63 60 Donaghue, Patric X 91 15 76 91

Front 65 Shields, Don X 85 10 75 85

7:25 50 Chintada, Shankar X 92 14 78 91

BB score 

below
10 Kunz, Markus X 98 16 82 98

64 60 Cozan, Christina X 119 40 79 116

Front 350 Masoom, Zia X 96 28 68 96

7:33 134.2857 Layman Jr, Mark X 81 8 73 81

BB score 

below
95 Layman Sr, Mark X 91 18 73 91

63 65 Lupiani, Mike X 85 10 75 84

Front 20 Smith, Kris X 95 9 86 93

7:41 152.5 Frizzell, Josh X 88 17 71 88

BB score 

below
250 DeWispelaere, John X 99 28 71 99

63 138.75 Frizzell, Alec X 96 23 73 96

Front 110 Stevens, Ron X 100 24 76 99

7:49 31.25 Doohan, Bob X 94 15 79 94

BB score 

below
190 Leonard, Bob X 98 25 73 98

61 110 Maiuri, Michael X 105 29 76 105

Front 190 Weinmann, John X 98 25 73 98

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 12      'B' Flight: 13 - 18         'C' Flight: 19 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70

September 11, 2021
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TOURNAMENT: Mendon GC Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

7:57 105 Borrelli, Dan X 97 23 74 97

BB score 

below
57.5 Brant, Al X 103 21 82 101

66 45 Moscato, Rick X 105 24 81 105

Front 85 Stewart, Robert X 120 43 77 119

8:05 237.5 Mascioletti, Gary X 84 16 68 84

BB score 

below
57.5 Dwyer, Robert X 101 19 82 100

64 300 Davidson, Andrew X 93 24 69 93

Front 110 Clark, James X 102 26 76 102

8:13 65 Walter, James X 89 14 75 89

BB score 

below
190 Panzer, Mark X 100 27 73 100

63 138.75 Gorman, Tim X 93 20 73 93

Front 152.5 Toper, Ronald X 89 18 71 89

8:21 237.5 Riggi, Jamieson X 86 18 68 86

BB score 

below
275 Ghysel, Gregg X 81 10 71 81

62 55 Krause, Chris X 95 18 77 95

Front 152.5 DeMartin, Brett X 86 15 71 86

8:29 70 Inzana, Dave X 91 17 74 91

BB score 

below
70 Stevens, J.C. X 101 21 80 99

66 47.5 White, Jeff X 88 10 78 88

Front 70 Meyers, Rob X 104 26 78 103

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 12      'B' Flight: 13 - 18         'C' Flight: 19 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70

September 11, 2021
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TOURNAMENT: Mendon GC Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

8:37 134.2857 Bound, Chuck X 80 7 73 80

BB score 

below
Oberst, Mike X DNF 22 DNF

65 225 Standish, Greg X 92 22 70 92

Front 325 Neal, Craig X 90 22 68 90

8:45 525 Bird, Kevin X 83 20 63 83

BB score 

below
134.2857 Graney, Michael X 84 11 73 84

61 134.2857 Maslyn, Tom X 84 11 73 84

Front 120 Harrison, Andrew X 88 16 72 88

8:53 325 Maslyn, Mike X 87 19 68 87

BB score 

below
525 Kuchman, Ian X 91 24 67 91

61 152.5 Maslyn, Terry X 85 14 71 85

Front 60 Milizia, Mario X 112 33 79 111

9:01 212.5 Miller, Jake X 82 10 72 81

BB score 

below
57.5 Vanvliet, Benjamin X 105 23 82 105

61 134.2857 Ramos, Marc X 85 12 73 84

Front 85 Cass, Bryan X 96 19 77 95

9:09 57.5 Caramante, Richard X 103 21 82 102

BB score 

below
275 Evans, David X 83 12 71 83

64 25 Kayser, Walter X 90 10 80 90

Front 187.5 Libera, Hank X 94 23 71 94

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 12      'B' Flight: 13 - 18         'C' Flight: 19 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70

September 11, 2021



SGA Tour TD Sheet
Page 5 of 7

TOURNAMENT: Mendon GC Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

9:17 25 Baxter, Rebecca X 119 34 85 117

BB score 

below
145 Greiner, Mel X 99 25 74 99

67 138.75 Hopper, Mindy X 94 21 73 94

Front

9:25 45 Mulvaney, Lisa X 111 23 88 111

BB score 

below
190 Slaight, Stella X 103 30 73 103

68 50 Harper, Debbie X 111 31 80 109

Front 105 Odeychuk, Yelena X 95 21 74 95

9:33 525 Hurlburt, Todd X 76 10 66 76

BB score 

below
138.75 Layman, Jan X 93 20 73 93

62 85 Murphy, Terry X 98 21 77 98

Front 31.25 Lando, Brody X 93 14 79 93

9:41 60 Cravotta, Jim X 103 24 79 103

BB score 

below
31.25 Tenny, Stephen X 96 17 79 96

75

Front

9:49 95 Pacelli, Doug X 91 18 73 91

BB score 

below
55 Bessette, Eric X 89 12 77 89

59 15 Chase, James X 96 15 81 95

Front 300 Miesch, Jason X 81 15 66 81

September 11, 2021

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 12      'B' Flight: 13 - 18         'C' Flight: 19 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70
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TOURNAMENT: Mendon GC Date:

Time Player AA A B C D Gross Hdcp. Net ESC

9:57 Novak, Heather NS 33 NS

BB score 

below
85 Caron, Sean X 81 7 74 81

67 35 Millar, James X 85 6 79 85

Front 95 Elam, John X 88 15 73 87

10:05

BB score 

below

Front

10:13

BB score 

below

Front

10:21

BB score 

below

Front

10:29

BB score 

below

Front

September 11, 2021

'AA' Flight: -1 - -1      'A' Flight: 0 - 12      'B' Flight: 13 - 18         'C' Flight: 19 - 23         'D' Flight: 24 - 70


